Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Ex-Officio
Ex-Officio

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
no

yes
No
yes

Name
Scott Hunsaker
Jerry Brackett

Doug Imrie

Bill Rogers

Tim McCall
Rick Stripling
Jason Wilkie
Jeff Owens
Blair Dean
Thayer McKinley
Linda Scott
Sam Denton
Shawn Drake
Brad Welbourne

Tony Thomas
Chanaya Saddler

Pool and Water Park Task Force

Experience
Experience/Background
Councilman-Hunsaker Consultant
Brackett and Krennerich Architects

Business Owner/Citizen At Large/Former Swimmer
Swimmer/YMCA Board Member/Blue Cross and Blue Shield
Jonesboro City Council

ASU/Nettleton School Board Member

Parks and Recreation Director

Assistant Director for Parks and Recreation

Parks Citizen Advisory Committee/ASU Professor

Parks Citizen Advisory Committee/International Paper
Senior Adult/Former School Superintendant

CEO of Therapy Providers/Hospital/PACE Program Instructor
JETS Coach/Asst Professor, Physical Therapy ASU

Facility and Recreation Planner: Jonesboro Parks and Rec.

City of Jonesboro; Director of Public Services
Assistant to the Parks and Recreation Facility Planner



Phone

(314) 894-1245
932-0571

972-1260
974-5762
974-5762
972-2048
933-4604
933-4604
972-3066
932-0600
932-1639
932-9567
972-2667
933-4604

932-1052
933-4604

Phone E-mail

scothunsaker@chh2o.com
jerry@bkarchts.com

935-7306 imrie@southerncast.com
974-4651 blrogers@arkbluecross.com
974-4651 mtmccall@arkbluecross.com
897-5112 ricks@astate.edu
jwilkie@jonesboro.org
jowens@jonesboro.org
926-3326 bhdean@astate.edu
933-7149 thayer.mckinley@ipaper.com
mlindascott@yahoo.com
931-2331 shdenton@swbell.net
897-3420 sdrake@astate.edu
930-0250 bwelbourne@jonesboro.org

tthomas@jonesboro.org
csaddler@jonesboro.org

Address

Lunch, 12, 13, 14th
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