## Pool and Water Park Task Force

_		
FX	perience	2
		•

	yes	Name Scott Hunsaker Jerry Brackett	Experience/Background Councilman-Hunsaker Consultant Brackett and Krennerich Architects
Member Member Member Member Member Member Member	yes yes yes yes yes no yes No yes	Doug Imrie Bill Rogers Tim McCall Rick Stripling Jason Wilkie Jeff Owens Blair Dean Thayer McKinley Linda Scott Sam Denton Shawn Drake Brad Welbourne	Business Owner/Citizen At Large/Former Swimmer Swimmer/YMCA Board Member/Blue Cross and Blue Shield Jonesboro City Council ASU/Nettleton School Board Member Parks and Recreation Director Assistant Director for Parks and Recreation Parks Citizen Advisory Committee/ASU Professor Parks Citizen Advisory Committee/International Paper Senior Adult/Former School Superintendant CEO of Therapy Providers/Hospital/PACE Program Instructor JETS Coach/Asst Professor, Physical Therapy ASU Facility and Recreation Planner: Jonesboro Parks and Rec.
Ex-Officio Ex-Officio	-	Tony Thomas Chanaya Saddler	City of Jonesboro; Director of Public Services Assistant to the Parks and Recreation Facility Planner

Phone	Phone	E-mail	Address
(314) 894-1245 932-0571		scothunsaker@chh2o.com jerry@bkarchts.com	
972-1260 974-5762 974-5762 972-2048 933-4604 933-4604 972-3066 932-0600 932-1639 932-9567 972-2667 933-4604	974-4651 974-4651 897-5112 926-3326 933-7149 931-2331 897-3420	imrie@southerncast.com blrogers@arkbluecross.com mtmccall@arkbluecross.com ricks@astate.edu jwilkie@jonesboro.org jowens@jonesboro.org bdean@astate.edu thayer.mckinley@ipaper.com mlindascott@yahoo.com sbdenton@swbell.net sdrake@astate.edu bwelbourne@jonesboro.org	Lunch, 12, 13, 14th
932-1052 933-4604		tthomas@jonesboro.org csaddler@jonesboro.org	